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Common Disease - Links
Corn 
• Tar Spot - https://cropprotectionnetwork.org/encyclopedia/tar-spot-of-corn
• Southern Rust - https://cropprotectionnetwork.org/encyclopedia/southern-rust-of-corn
• Gray Leaf Spot - https://cropprotectionnetwork.org/encyclopedia/gray-leaf-spot-of-corn
• Northern Corn Leaf Blight - https://cropprotectionnetwork.org/encyclopedia/northern-corn-leaf-blight-

of-corn
• Common Rust - https://cropprotectionnetwork.org/encyclopedia/common-rust-of-corn

Soybeans
• Cercospora Leaf Spot - https://cropprotectionnetwork.org/encyclopedia/cercospora-leaf-blight-of-

soybean
• Frogeye Leaf Spot - https://cropprotectionnetwork.org/encyclopedia/frogeye-leaf-spot-of-soybean
• Powdery Mildew - https://cropprotectionnetwork.org/encyclopedia/powdery-mildew-of-soybean
• Septoria Brown Spot - https://cropprotectionnetwork.org/encyclopedia/septoria-brown-spot-of-soybean
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